ADULT SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS LOGATIONS

Sunday @ 9:15 AM

YOUNG ADULTS

Crossroads Kirks / Ehrens
MARRIED 205 & 30s+

3 Cords Hadaway / Sparks
Anchored Cody & Ali Deal
Parenting w/ Purpose Jacob & Lexie Skinner
MARRIED 30s & 40s +

Journeys Jon Tomberlain
The Way Wiggins/Hemphill

Marriage Matters
Next Chapter
MARRIED 50s +
One Degree

Alpha

The Blessed Marriage
ALLAGES

Café Class

Promises
Genesis
Fearless
Elevate

WOMEN

Heart to Heart

Tapestry

Bill & Rhonda King

Randy Norfleet

Jason Harris
Alexander / Addison / Jones

Mayo / Wiley

Chris & Rochelle Schroeder
Michael Holihan

Kevin Jones
Roger Shackelford

BJ & Nicole Ford

Barbara Lites

Damron / Carter

Crossroads

C252
C216

Library

C218
C220
C222

252

133
173

182E

Gym
C250
C254
C256
132

172
C236

FirstBaptist g

FBC SECURITY PHONE NUMBER: 430-275-1510

267

253

256

182A & F

182C&D

WOMEN cont..

Golden Circle Gary / Rateliff
MARRIED 60s +

Cockrell Cockrell / McElhany Scout Hut
Acts Sapaugh / Griffin

New Beginnings Teresa Slack

Encouragers David & Pat Bain

Agape Mike Wilson

Seekers Johnny Morrison

Straight Cutters Glen Vuorenne

Faithful Followers McWilliams / Crites

SINGLE ADULTS

Circle of Friends Kirkham
Fountain Ricky McDaniel
OTHERS

Margret (Deaf Ministry) Bryan Bixler
Extraordinary (Special Needs) Paula Lee

Eldridge / Smallwood/
Smythe/ McLeod

Wi NgS (Women'’s Center)

COLOR KEY

Downstairs

kidsU Area

Separate Building
Above Worship Center

101

Simmons

187

182 B

266

183

122

127
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